10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.

Position
Director - Public Works
Assistant Public Works Director

Deputy Director/Waterworks
Services

Deputy Director/Environmental
Compliance

Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer

Deputy Director/Maintenance
Services Eng

Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer

Deputy Director/Development
Services

Deputy Director/Public Works
Administration

Plant Operator llI
Senior Engineer
Senior Engineer

Geographic Information Systems
Coordinator

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Plant Operator IlI

Plant Operator IlI

Deputy Director/Sanitation Services
Plant Operator IlI

Environmental Compliance
Program Coordinator

Plant Support Systems Manager
Maintenance Superintendent

Public Works Inspector

Other Positions Held City
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$208,698
$174,585
$152,236

$149,899

$147,964
$146,877
$146,362

$140,845
$140,044
$137,581

$136,584

$125,026
$124,946
$121,073
$120,777

$120,225
$120,085
$119,428
$118,685
$117,111
$116,301
$114,536
$110,984

$110,399
$108,268
$108,195



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.

53.
54.
55.

Maintenance Superintendent
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Management Analyst
Senior Engineer
Management Analyst

Plant Operator llI

Environmental Compliance
Program Coordinator

Plant Operator llI
Instrumentation Technician
Supervising Public Works Inspector

Environmental Compliance
Program Coordinator

Senior Engineer

Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Engineering Technician
Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Laboratory Technician
Plant Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Superintendent
Collection System Supervisor
Plant Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Instrumentation Technician
Maintenance Supervisor

Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Environmental Compliance
Program Coordinator

Senior Engineering Technician
Waterworks Services Worker Il

Community Services Specialist

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$107,879
$105,292
$105,248
$104,232
$104,118
$103,003
$102,566
$102,438
$102,316

$102,171
$101,156
$99,541
$98,561

$96,921
$96,650
$94,878
$94,736
$93,143
$92,506
$91,432
$91,193
$91,170
$89,681
$87,868
$85,587

$85,011

$84,920
$83,438
$82,376



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Laboratory Chemist

Assistant Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician
Plant Maintenance Technician Il
Public Works Inspector

Senior Engineering Technician
Instrumentation Technician
Senior Engineering Technician
Water Operations Supervisor
Plant Maintenance Technician IlI
Waterworks Systems Technician
Plant Maintenance Technician IlI
Assistant Engineer

Public Works Inspector

Plant Electrician

Public Works Inspector
Waterworks Services Worker I

Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Industrial Painter

Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator Il

Waterworks Services Worker Il
Public Works Inspector

Heavy Equipment Operator
Waterworks Services Worker Il
Public Works Inspector
Contract Compliance Technician
Plant Operator |
Administrative Secretary
Maintenance Worker Il

Collection System Technician Il

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$82,065
$81,068
$80,466
$78,334
$78,198
$78,198
$78,117
$77,967
$77,770
$77,726
$77,557
$75,723
$75,595
$74,792
$74,266
$73,905
$73,789
$73,613

$73,412
$73,364
$73,128
$72,374
$71,751
$71,590
$70,643
$70,505
$70,499
$70,364
$69,840
$69,264
$69,242



87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Waterworks Services Worker |
Public Works Inspector
Inventory Support Technician
Collection System Technician Il
Collection System Technician Il
Waterworks Services Worker I
Waterworks Services Worker |
Mechanic Il

Waterworks Services Worker I
Maintenance Worker Il
Mechanic Il

Building Maintenance Technician
Waterworks Services Worker I

Waterworks Services Worker |l

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$69,144
$69,020
$68,748
$68,064
$66,808
$66,699
$66,552
$66,397
$65,101
$64,881
$64,830
$64,431
$63,844
$63,832



