	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director - Public Works		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$208,698
2.	Assistant Public Works Director		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$174,585
3.	Deputy Director/Waterworks Services		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$152,236
4.	Deputy Director/Environmental Compliance		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$149,899
5.	Principal Engineer		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$147,964
6.	Principal Engineer		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$146,877
7.	Deputy Director/Maintenance Services Eng		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$146,362
8.	Principal Engineer		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$140,845
9.	Principal Engineer		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$140,044
10.	Deputy Director/Development Services		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$137,581
11.	Deputy Director/Public Works Administration		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$136,584
12.	Plant Operator III		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$125,026
13.	Senior Engineer		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$124,946
14.	Senior Engineer		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$121,073
15.	Geographic Information Systems Coordinator		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$120,777
16.	Senior Engineer		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$120,225
17.	Senior Engineer		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$120,085
18.	Senior Engineer		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$119,428
19.	Plant Operator III		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$118,685
20.	Plant Operator III		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$117,111
21.	Deputy Director/Sanitation Services		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$116,301
22.	Plant Operator III		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$114,536
23.	Environmental Compliance Program Coordinator		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$110,984
24.	Plant Support Systems Manager		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$110,399
25.	Maintenance Superintendent		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$108,268
26.	Public Works Inspector		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$108,195

27.	Maintenance Superintendent	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$107,879
28.	Associate Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$105,292
29.	Associate Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$105,248
30.	Senior Management Analyst	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$104,232
31.	Senior Management Analyst	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$104,118
32.	Senior Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$103,003
33.	Management Analyst	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$102,566
34.	Plant Operator III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$102,438
35.	Environmental Compliance Program Coordinator	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$102,316
36.	Plant Operator III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$102,171
37.	Instrumentation Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$101,156
38.	Supervising Public Works Inspector	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$99,541
39.	Environmental Compliance Program Coordinator	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$98,561
40.	Senior Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$96,921
41.	Maintenance Supervisor	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$96,650
42.	Senior Engineering Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$94,878
43.	Maintenance Supervisor	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$94,736
44.	Senior Laboratory Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$93,143
45.	Plant Maintenance Technician III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$92,506
46.	Maintenance Superintendent	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$91,432
47.	Collection System Supervisor	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$91,193
48.	Plant Maintenance Supervisor	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$91,170
49.	Senior Instrumentation Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$89,681
50.	Maintenance Supervisor	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$87,868
51.	Environmental Compliance Inspector	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$85,587
52.	Environmental Compliance Program Coordinator	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$85,011
53.	Senior Engineering Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$84,920
54.	Waterworks Services Worker III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$83,438
55.	Community Services Specialist	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$82,376

56.	Laboratory Chemist	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$82,065
57.	Assistant Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$81,068
58.	Senior Engineering Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$80,466
59.	Plant Maintenance Technician II	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$78,334
60.	Public Works Inspector	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$78,198
61.	Senior Engineering Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$78,198
62.	Instrumentation Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$78,117
63.	Senior Engineering Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$77,967
64.	Water Operations Supervisor	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$77,770
65.	Plant Maintenance Technician III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$77,726
66.	Waterworks Systems Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$77,557
67.	Plant Maintenance Technician III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$75,723
68.	Assistant Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$75,595
69.	Public Works Inspector	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$74,792
70.	Plant Electrician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$74,266
71.	Public Works Inspector	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$73,905
72.	Waterworks Services Worker III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$73,789
73.	Environmental Compliance Inspector	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$73,613
74.	Industrial Painter	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$73,412
75.	Plant Operator II	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$73,364
76.	Plant Operator II	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$73,128
77.	Waterworks Services Worker III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$72,374
78.	Public Works Inspector	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$71,751
79.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$71,590
80.	Waterworks Services Worker III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$70,643
81.	Public Works Inspector	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$70,505
82.	Contract Compliance Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$70,499
83.	Plant Operator I	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$70,364
84.	Administrative Secretary	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$69,840
85.	Maintenance Worker III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$69,264
86.	Collection System Technician II	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$69,242

87.	Waterworks Services Worker I	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$69,144
88.	Public Works Inspector	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$69,020
89.	Inventory Support Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$68,748
90.	Collection System Technician II	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$68,064
91.	Collection System Technician II	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$66,808
92.	Waterworks Services Worker III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$66,699
93.	Waterworks Services Worker I	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$66,552
94.	Mechanic II	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$66,397
95.	Waterworks Services Worker III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$65,101
96.	Maintenance Worker III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$64,881
97.	Mechanic II	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$64,830
98.	Building Maintenance Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$64,431
99.	Waterworks Services Worker III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$63,844
100.	Waterworks Services Worker II	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$63,832